
DATE:  02/18/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:30:58                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1981 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 204            75,372.67          $4,662,397.17            79,004.53          $5,450,763.93 
ALASKA                                  100           158,733.46          $7,628,890.07           388,615.75          $6,661,121.96 
ARIZONA                               7,697           268,386.60         $27,750,632.25           215,813.16         $12,763,957.80 
ARKANSAS                              1,188           201,197.59         $22,168,832.54           165,809.03         $10,260,383.00 
CALIFORNIA                           17,034         1,847,360.72        $296,702,963.98         1,279,236.90        $131,572,013.42 
COLORADO                              3,041           175,168.98          $1,183,572.23           128,361.05          $1,342,558.68 
FLORIDA                                 145           103,352.28          $6,427,822.75            95,823.35          $4,434,945.27 
GEORGIA                                 414            47,262.87          $2,836,618.86            60,072.81          $3,224,734.26 
IDAHO                                13,193           679,397.47         $31,925,639.84           730,421.19         $22,231,210.15 
ILLINOIS                                 47            10,962.48            $253,820.21             3,210.00             $96,397.16 
INDIANA                                  61            10,715.00            $651,888.75             9,804.82            $502,308.07 
KENTUCKY                                167            22,987.02            $462,699.19            22,902.66            $489,687.42 
LOUISIANA                               317           141,818.06         $18,879,235.05           101,006.18          $8,342,773.84 
MAINE                                    31            12,120.04            $375,585.86             8,293.06            $264,934.13 
MICHIGAN                                855           150,135.41          $2,605,354.92           166,010.66          $2,557,315.31 
MINNESOTA                               299           134,793.65          $2,282,480.05           109,325.20          $1,000,857.45 
MISSISSIPPI                             455           213,779.96         $24,442,680.72           211,827.91         $20,576,795.75 
MISSOURI                                886            62,593.61          $1,864,345.84            57,763.78          $1,940,526.92 
MONTANA                               2,875           523,606.18         $30,234,579.69           459,317.99         $19,640,168.58 
NEBRASKA                                  7                45.46                $968.00                45.46                $968.00 
 
NEVADA                                  968               558.93              $8,472.37               975.25              $9,162.42 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            57            27,783.13            $440,300.89            21,253.75            $380,104.97 
NEW MEXICO                           18,919           141,455.94          $7,697,752.84            95,062.62          $5,303,640.83 
NEW YORK                                 92               182.29              $3,436.88               285.37             $18,094.05 
NORTH CAROLINA                        3,060            72,493.66          $2,513,597.69            67,400.74          $1,772,332.47 
OHIO                                     72            10,041.34            $331,006.94             8,520.22            $300,255.11 
OKLAHOMA                                113            24,414.37          $1,910,988.61            29,911.94          $2,168,140.60 
OREGON                                6,614         3,760,663.74        $947,377,868.41         2,336,040.85        $335,466,885.16 
PENNSYLVANIA                            155            62,407.17          $5,657,748.02            47,232.72          $3,361,703.53 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          295           107,442.23          $8,539,393.00           151,843.02         $10,853,890.99 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            197           130,969.47          $1,320,358.05            74,159.21            $947,309.01 
TENNESSEE                               382            34,774.51            $503,851.38            27,316.34            $335,228.38 
TEXAS                                   555           109,109.10         $19,774,237.15            73,547.42         $10,036,242.20 
UTAH                                  2,741            57,333.52            $420,447.38            43,967.30          $1,308,951.51 
VERMONT                                 120            17,508.61            $457,055.31             8,771.46            $289,924.36 
VIRGINIA                                864            62,642.11            $616,614.52            52,467.41            $459,626.76 
WASHINGTON                            5,415         1,720,214.17        $282,125,511.08         1,059,442.29         $91,367,710.83 
WEST VIRGINIA                           332            37,352.93          $1,215,653.22            13,099.76            $411,348.51 
WISCONSIN                               304           109,753.39          $1,727,091.39           107,879.77          $1,528,032.68 
WYOMING                               1,770           129,910.61          $1,766,993.56            91,508.69          $1,265,685.83 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                           92,041        11,456,800.73      $1,767,749,386.66         8,603,351.62        $720,938,691.30



DATE:  02/18/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:30:58                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1981 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 204                  .00          $4,662,397.17                  .00          $5,450,763.93 
ALASKA                                  100                  .00          $7,628,890.07                  .00          $6,661,121.96 
ARIZONA                               7,697                  .00         $27,750,632.25                  .00         $12,763,957.80 
ARKANSAS                              1,188                  .00         $22,168,832.54                  .00         $10,260,383.00 
CALIFORNIA                           17,034                  .00        $296,702,963.98                  .00        $131,572,013.42 
COLORADO                              3,041                  .00          $1,183,572.23                  .00          $1,342,558.68 
FLORIDA                                 145                  .00          $6,427,822.75                  .00          $4,434,945.27 
GEORGIA                                 414                  .00          $2,836,618.86                  .00          $3,224,734.26 
IDAHO                                13,193                  .00         $31,925,639.84                  .00         $22,231,210.15 
ILLINOIS                                 47                  .00            $253,820.21                  .00             $96,397.16 
INDIANA                                  61                  .00            $651,888.75                  .00            $502,308.07 
KENTUCKY                                167                  .00            $462,699.19                  .00            $489,687.42 
LOUISIANA                               317                  .00         $18,879,235.05                  .00          $8,342,773.84 
MAINE                                    31                  .00            $375,585.86                  .00            $264,934.13 
MICHIGAN                                855                  .00          $2,605,354.92                  .00          $2,557,315.31 
MINNESOTA                               299                  .00          $2,282,480.05                  .00          $1,000,857.45 
MISSISSIPPI                             455                  .00         $24,442,680.72                  .00         $20,576,795.75 
MISSOURI                                886                  .00          $1,864,345.84                  .00          $1,940,526.92 
MONTANA                               2,875                  .00         $30,234,579.69                  .00         $19,640,168.58 
NEBRASKA                                  7                  .00                $968.00                  .00                $968.00 
NEVADA                                  968                  .00              $8,472.37                  .00              $9,162.42 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                            57                  .00            $440,300.89                  .00            $380,104.97 
NEW MEXICO                           18,919                  .00          $7,697,752.84                  .00          $5,303,640.83 
NEW YORK                                 92                  .00              $3,436.88                  .00             $18,094.05 
NORTH CAROLINA                        3,060                  .00          $2,513,597.69                  .00          $1,772,332.47 
OHIO                                     72                  .00            $331,006.94                  .00            $300,255.11 
OKLAHOMA                                113                  .00          $1,910,988.61                  .00          $2,168,140.60 
OREGON                                6,614                  .00        $947,377,868.41                  .00        $335,466,885.16 
PENNSYLVANIA                            155                  .00          $5,657,748.02                  .00          $3,361,703.53 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          295                  .00          $8,539,393.00                  .00         $10,853,890.99 
SOUTH DAKOTA                            197                  .00          $1,320,358.05                  .00            $947,309.01 
TENNESSEE                               382                  .00            $503,851.38                  .00            $335,228.38 
TEXAS                                   555                  .00         $19,774,237.15                  .00         $10,036,242.20 
UTAH                                  2,741                  .00            $420,447.38                  .00          $1,308,951.51 
VERMONT                                 120                  .00            $457,055.31                  .00            $289,924.36 
VIRGINIA                                864                  .00            $616,614.52                  .00            $459,626.76 
WASHINGTON                            5,415                  .00        $282,125,511.08                  .00         $91,367,710.83 
WEST VIRGINIA                           332                  .00          $1,215,653.22                  .00            $411,348.51 
WISCONSIN                               304                  .00          $1,727,091.39                  .00          $1,528,032.68 
WYOMING                               1,770                  .00          $1,766,993.56                  .00          $1,265,685.83 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
   TOTALS:                           92,041                  .00      $1,767,749,386.66                  .00        $720,938,691.30



DATE:  02/18/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:30:58                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1981 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $9,246.00              $9,246.00                             $11,701.48 
ALASKA                                     $20.00                $.00                 $20.00                                 $20.00 
ARIZONA                34,230          $37,190.50          $31,772.60             $68,963.10          34,225             $69,849.60 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $4,343.00              $4,343.00                              $4,816.00 
CALIFORNIA             40,424         $175,704.22          $12,825.36            $188,529.58          24,266            $127,159.11 
COLORADO               24,459          $98,090.72          $67,696.40            $165,787.12          22,210            $172,807.46 
FLORIDA                 2,839           $2,839.00         $467,069.10            $469,908.10           2,839            $210,259.52 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $2,010.00              $2,010.00                              $1,787.00 
IDAHO                  22,762          $26,156.83           $4,697.04             $30,853.87          24,478             $29,093.14 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
KENTUCKY                    2              $10.00              $35.00                 $45.00                                 $10.00 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00          $14,740.00             $14,740.00                             $11,182.84 
MAINE                       9               $9.00                $.00                  $9.00               9                  $9.00 
MICHIGAN                1,592           $1,592.00             $305.00              $1,897.00           1,745              $1,894.50 
MINNESOTA                 587             $587.00           $1,443.03              $2,030.03             587              $2,012.53 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00          $13,149.80             $13,149.80                              $5,267.06 
MISSOURI                                     $.00           $2,187.99              $2,187.99                                $581.60 
MONTANA                74,622          $70,335.60           $1,657.69             $71,993.29          75,204             $28,320.41 
NEBRASKA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NEVADA                  2,792           $2,792.00          $29,858.66             $32,650.66           3,192             $23,332.66 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             246             $246.00              $25.00                $271.00             246                $450.16 
NEW MEXICO             47,667          $58,239.25          $35,829.22             $94,068.47          46,369             $91,005.97 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $54,274.42             $54,274.42                             $54,444.92 
OHIO                                         $.00             $295.00                $295.00                                $165.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 63,719         $121,872.00          $62,526.34            $184,398.34          63,798            $163,132.64 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00             $270.00                $270.00                             $46,071.01 
SOUTH DAKOTA           10,166          $15,088.50           $1,662.88             $16,751.38                             $16,745.13 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00           $1,072.50              $1,072.50                              $1,591.46 
TEXAS                                        $.00           $3,600.00              $3,600.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   28,474          $38,021.88           $4,754.00             $42,775.88          28,618             $39,248.74 
VERMONT                    64              $64.00             $191.50                $255.50             194                $330.30 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $5,424.04              $5,424.04                              $1,540.60 
WASHINGTON             25,709          $46,891.50          $43,142.30             $90,033.80          19,228             $87,464.15 
WEST VIRGINIA                                $.00             $120.00                $120.00                                $205.00 
WISCONSIN               1,227           $1,227.45           $1,408.03              $2,635.48           1,320              $2,068.84 
WYOMING                17,201          $38,845.00          $13,727.10             $52,572.10          16,637             $39,285.05 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
      TOTALS:         398,791         $735,822.45         $891,359.00          $1,627,181.45         365,165          $1,243,852.88



DATE:  02/18/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  15:30:58                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1981 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01              278       3,508         328         164          43          51          10          4,104          4,382 
          02            5,283       3,887         148          19          25          24           1          4,104          9,387 
          03           78,664      26,412         123          39          16          20           6         26,616        105,280 
          04           35,385      17,812         219          40          16          14           1         18,102         53,487 
          05           14,099      14,543         589         235          27          94          28         15,516         29,615 
          06           77,818      10,011         803         613         153         400          49         12,029         89,847 
          08            1,239       6,258       1,210         526         204          26                      8,224          9,463 
          09              323       2,203         510         454          70           9                      3,246          3,569 
          10                2          41          22          24           2           2           9            100            102 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         213,091      84,675       3,952       2,114         556         640         104         92,041        305,132 


